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Q. 1. Which business unit of Tata Consultancy Services (TCS) will manage the new AI-optimised data centre 

infrastructure for which OpenAI has become the first customer? 

 A) TCS iON B) TCS HyperVault 

 C) TCS BaNCS D) TCS Digitate 

 

• Tata Group and OpenAI announced a landmark partnership to establish India's first large-scale, AI-optimised data 

centre infrastructure.  

• OpenAI will be the first customer of this new venture, which is operated under Tata Consultancy Services' 

(TCS) HyperVault business unit.  

• Key Facts of the Partnership: 

• Initial Capacity: The partnership begins with the development of 100 megawatts (MW) of AI infrastructure. 

• Scaling Potential: There are plans to eventually scale this capacity up to 1 gigawatt (1GW) as demand for AI 

computing in India grows. 

• Infrastructure Details: The data centres will feature liquid-cooling technology and will be powered by green energy. 

• HyperVault Unit: Established in 2025, the HyperVault unit was created specifically to deliver secure, AI-ready 

infrastructure for hyperscalers and enterprises. 

• Global Initiative: This collaboration is part of a broader push to build AI infrastructure "with India, for India, and 

in India," according to OpenAI CEO Sam Altman. 

 

 

Answer: B 

TCS IN NEWS 2025-26 

 SBI surpasses TCS to become India's 4th largest company by market cap. 

 TCS announced an artificial intelligence (AI) upgrade to its widely used banking platform TCS BaNCS. 

 TCS inks pact with C-DAC to develop India's sovereign cloud ecosystem. 

 TCS Partners with Denmark’s Largest Retailer, Salling Group, to Drive Digital Transformation and AI Enabled Cloud 

Migration. 

 TCS launches AI-powered TCS MasterCraft to help modernise legacy systems. 

 IBM, Tata Consultancy Services and Government of Andhra Pradesh Unveil Plans to Deploy India’s Largest Quantum 

Computer in the Country’s First Quantum Valley Tech Park. 

 Tata Consultancy Services (TCS) extended its strategic financial inclusion solutions partnership with Bank of Baroda 

(BoB) for five years. 
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Q. 2. What does the 'N' in PM Modi's 'MANAV' Vision for AI stand for? 

 A) Network Security B) National Sovereignty 

 C) Neural Networks D) Natural Intelligence 

 

• Prime Minister Narendra Modi unveiled the MANAV Vision at the India AI Impact Summit 2026 in New Delhi.  

• This comprehensive framework is designed to ensure that Artificial Intelligence (AI) remains a force for "global 

good," placing humanity at the centre of technological advancement. 

• The 5 Pillars of MANAV Vision: 

• The acronym M.A.N.A.V. (the Hindi word for "human") represents five core principles for AI governance:  

• M - Moral and Ethical Systems: Rooting AI development in fairness, transparency, and human oversight. 

• A - Accountable Governance: Establishing transparent rules and robust institutional oversight to build trust. 

• N - National Sovereignty: Asserting that data belongs to its rightful owners and ensuring data rights remain within 

the originating country. 

• A - Accessible and Inclusive: Democratising AI to prevent monopolies and ensuring it empowers the Global South. 

• V - Valid and Legitimate: Ensuring AI systems are lawful, verifiable, and free from bias 

 

Q. 3. Which co-operative society served as the GI-authorized user for the first direct international export of GI-

tagged Salem Sago to Canada in February 2026? 

 A) NAFED B) SAGOSERVE 

 C) TRIFED D) TANFED 

 

• APEDA Facilitated flag-off of first GI-Tagged Salem Sago consignment from Tamil Nadu to Canada. 

• Agricultural and Processed Food Products Export Development Authority (APEDA) facilitated a landmark 

shipment of 0.5 MT of GI-tagged Salem Sago from Tamil Nadu to Canada. 

Answer: B 

Answer: B 

 Tata Consultancy Services (TCS) recently partnered with The Cumberland Building Society in the UK to modernize its 

core banking operations. 

 Tata Consultancy Services (TCS) 

 Founded: 1968 

 Headquarters: Mumbai, Maharashtra 

 Chairman: Natarajan Chandrasekaran 

 MD & CEO: Kriti Krithivasan 
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• This shipment was the first direct export by SAGOSERVE (The Salem Starch and Sago Manufacturers' Service 

Industrial Co-operative Society Ltd) since the product received its Geographical Indication (GI) tag in March 2023. 

• The Product: Salem Sago, locally known as Javvarisi or Sabudhana, is a starch-based product derived from tapioca 

roots (cassava). 

• Salem district is known as the "Land of Sago," contributing over 80% of India’s sago production. 

• Export Facilitator: The initiative was led by APEDA, a statutory body under the Ministry of Commerce and 

Industry, to boost the incomes of farmers and tribal communities. 

• Future Destination: Following the Canada shipment, APEDA has planned a subsequent consignment 

for Germany.  

 

 

 

Q. 4. Which city is hosting the 13th edition of Exercise MILAN-2026? 

 A) Port Blair B) Mumbai 

 C) Visakhapatnam D) Kochi 

 

 

Answer: C 

APEDA IN NEWS 2025-26 

 APEDA Facilitated flag-off of first GI-Tagged Salem Sago consignment from Tamil Nadu to Canada. 

 The Agricultural and Processed Food Products Export Development Authority (APEDA) celebrated its 40th 

anniversary on February 13, 2026. 

 APEDA, under the Ministry of Commerce and Industry, facilitated the first export of 12 metric tonnes of Fortified Rice 

Kernels (FRK) from Chhattisgarh to Costa Rica. 

 APEDA has facilitated the first-ever air shipment of GI tagged Indi and Puliyankudi Limes from Karnataka and Tamil 

Nadu to the United Kingdom. 

 Union Minister Piyush Goyal inaugurated APEDA’s first regional office in Patna, Bihar. 

 APEDA launched the BHARATI (Bharat's Hub for Agritech, Resilience, Advancement, and Incubation for Export 

Enablement) initiative in September 2025 to support 100 agri-food startups, driving innovation to boost exports toward a 

$50 billion target by 2030. 

• About Agricultural and Processed Food Products Export Development Authority (APEDA): 

 Established: APEDA was established in 1986 under the Agricultural and Processed Food Products Export Development 

Authority Act, 1985. 

 Headquarters: New Delhi. 

 Chairman: Abhishek Dev 

 Nodal Ministry: It functions under the Ministry of Commerce and Industry 
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Q. 5. Which of the following is the theme of the 13th edition of Exercise MILAN-2026 inaugurated in 

Visakhapatnam? 

 A) Maritime Security and Growth for All B) Synergy Across the Seas 

 C) Camaraderie, Cooperation, and Collaboration D) Unity through Oceans 

 

 

Q. 6. How many nations are participating in the 13th edition of Exercise MILAN-2026, making it the largest to date? 

 A) 50 B) 60 

 C) 74 D) 80 

 

• Defence Minister Rajnath Singh inaugurated the 13th edition of Exercise MILAN-2026 on February 19, 2026, at 

the Samudrika Auditorium in Visakhapatnam, Andhra Pradesh. 

• This landmark edition is one of the largest maritime engagements in the Indo-Pacific, featuring participation 

from 74 nations. 

• Key Facts of MILAN-2026: 

• Theme: The exercise is guided by the theme "Camaraderie, Cohesion, Collaboration". 

• Venue: It is hosted by the Eastern Naval Command at Visakhapatnam, also known as the 'City of Destiny'. 

• Scale: This edition involves over 70 countries, including first-time participants like Germany, the Philippines, and 

the UAE. 

• Trifecta of Events: For the first time, India is hosting three major naval events concurrently: MILAN-2026, 

the International Fleet Review (IFR) 2026, and the IONS (Indian Ocean Naval Symposium) Conclave of Chiefs. 

• MAHASAGAR Vision: The exercise is a major operational manifestation of India's MAHASAGAR (Mutual and 

Holistic Advancement for Security and Growth Across Regions) vision. 

• Phases: The exercise consists of two stages: the Harbour Phase (February 15–20) for professional and cultural 

exchanges, and the Sea Phase (February 21–25) for complex maritime maneuvers in the Bay of Bengal. 

• Historical Context: MILAN started in 1995 with just four foreign navies (Indonesia, Singapore, Sri Lanka, and 

Thailand) in the Andaman and Nicobar Islands. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Answer: C 

Answer: C 
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Q. 7. What is the primary objective of the "Pax Silica" alliance? 

 A) To create a new cryptocurrency standard 

B) To secure the global AI and semiconductor supply chain 

 C) To promote maritime security in the South China Sea 

D) To regulate social media content 

 

 

Q. 8. Which country recently became the 10th member of the US-led ‘Pax Silica’ initiative? 

 A) Canada B) India 

 C) Taiwan D) Germany 

 

 

 

 

Q. 9. Which of the following countries is NOT a member of the US-led Pax Silica Initiative? 

 A) Japan B) South Korea 

 C) China D) United Kingdom 

 

• India officially joined the Pax Silica alliance, a US-led strategic initiative, on February 20, 2026.  

• The agreement was formalised by signing the Pax Silica Declaration during the India AI Impact Summit held in 

New Delhi. 

•  "Pax Silica" refers to an "economic security consensus" among trusted partners to secure the entire "silicon stack"—

from critical minerals to AI infrastructure. 

• Lead Agency: It is a flagship initiative of the US Department of State, launched in December 2025. 

• India is the 10th full member. 

• Core Members: Includes the US, India, Australia, Japan, South Korea, Singapore, Israel, UAE, Qatar, Greece, and 

the UK. 

• Strategic Goal: To reduce coercive dependencies (often cited as a move to counter China's dominance) and build 

resilient industrial bases. 

• Key Figures: The agreement was signed by India’s IT Minister Ashwini Vaishnaw and US Ambassador Sergio Gor. 

• Technological Scope: Covers critical minerals (like lithium and rare earths), semiconductor fabrication, and 

advanced AI model deployment 

 

Answer: B  

Answer: B 

Answer: C 
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Q. 10. The Food Corporation of India (FCI) signed an MoU with which organization to supply rice for global 

humanitarian operations? 

 A) Food and Agriculture Organization (FAO) B) World Health Organization (WHO) 

 C) World Food Programme (WFP) D) World Trade Organization (WTO) 

 

 

Q. 11. What is the total quantity of rice to be supplied by FCI to the WFP under the 5-year agreement? 

 A) 1,00,000 Metric Tonnes B) 1,50,000 Metric Tonnes 

 C) 2,00,000 Metric Tonnes D) 5,00,000 Metric Tonnes 

 

• FCI–World Food Programme MoU on Rice Supply. 

• The Food Corporation of India (FCI) and the World Food Programme (WFP) signed a Memorandum of 

Understanding (MoU) for the supply of rice to support global hunger relief operations. 

• The Agreement: The MoU was signed in New Delhi by FCI Chairman Rabindra Kumar Agarwal and WFP 

Deputy Executive Director Carl Skau. 

• Quantity: India will supply 2,00,000 metric tonnes of rice to support global humanitarian operations. 

• Quality Specs: The supplied rice can contain up to 25% broken grains, adhering to humanitarian distribution 

norms. 

• Validity: The pact is valid for five years (until 2031) and can be extended by mutual consent. 

• Pricing: Prices will be negotiated annually. The current rate is fixed at ₹2,800 per quintal until March 31, 2026. 

• WFP Info: The World Food Programme is the UN's food-assistance branch and was awarded the Nobel Peace 

Prize in 2020. 

• The World Food Programme (WFP) was established in 1961 and is headquartered in Rome, Italy 

• India's Standing: India recently overtook China to become the world's largest rice producer, reaching 150.18 

million tonnes in annual production as of early 2026. 

 

Q. 12. What is the revised target for the number of 'Lakhpati Didis' to be created under the Deendayal Antyodaya 

Yojana – National Rural Livelihoods Mission (DAY-NRLM), as per the recent instructions by Union Minister 

Shivraj Singh Chouhan? 

 A) 2 Crore B) 3 Crore 

 C) 5 Crore D) 6 Crore 

 
 

 

Answer: C 

Answer: C 

Answer: D 
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Q. 13. Consider the following statements regarding the 'Lakhpati Didi' Initiative: 

1. It is a standalone central sector scheme providing direct annual cash transfers of ₹1 lakh to rural women. 

2. It aims to enable SHG members to achieve a sustainable annual household income of at least ₹1 lakh. 

3. The initiative is implemented under the Deendayal Antyodaya Yojana-National Rural Livelihoods Mission 

(DAY-NRLM). 

4. The target has been increased from 2 crore to 3 crore beneficiaries in the Interim Budget 2024–25.  

Which of the statements given above are correct? 

 A) 1 and 2 only B) 2 and 3 only 

 C) 2, 3, and 4 only D) 1, 2, 3, and 4 

 

• Union Minister Shri Shivraj Singh Chouhan issues instructions on war footing to achieve target of 6 crore 

‘Lakhpati Didis’. 

• Union Minister for Rural Development and Agriculture & Farmers Shri Shivraj Singh Chouhan directed officials to 

work on a "war footing" to achieve the newly revised target of creating 6 crore 'Lakhpati Didis'. 

• Revised Target & Timeline: The government has doubled the previous target from 3 crore to 6 crore Lakhpati 

Didis. The target is set to be achieved by March 2029. 

• About Lakhpati Didi Initiative: 

• A Lakhpati Didi is a Self-Help Group member who earns an annual household income of Rupees One Lakh (Rs. 

1,00,000) or more. 

• This income is calculated for at least four agricultural seasons and/or business cycles, with an average monthly 

income exceeding Rs. 10,000 so that it is sustainable. 

• It focuses on the individual SHG women and not on the Self-Help Group (SHG).  

• This initiative facilitates diversified livelihood activities, by ensuring convergence across all Government 

departments/ Ministries, Private sector and Market players. 

• Objective: To encourage women to start micro-enterprises within their villages. 

• The initiative has been initiated by DAY-NRLM, wherein each SHG household is encouraged to take up multiple 

livelihood activities coupled with value chain interventions. 

• Nodal Ministry: Ministry of Rural Development 

• Revised Target: 6 crore Lakhpati Didis by March 2029. 

• Financial Inclusion Goal: To achieve the 6-crore target, Minister Chouhan emphasized linking at least 10 crore 

women to financial inclusion initiatives. 

• Budgetary Support (2026-27): The DAY-NRLM programme has been allocated ₹19,200 crore in the Union Budget 

2026-27. 

Answer: C 
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• SHE-Marts: The Union Budget 2026-27 introduced Self-Help Entrepreneur (SHE) Marts, which are community-

owned retail outlets designed to help SHG members transition from credit-linked livelihoods to enterprise 

ownership. 

• Leading States:  Maharashtra led the country with the highest number of Lakhpati Didis, followed by Andhra 

Pradesh and Bihar. Recent reports indicate Bihar alone has reached over 31.71 lakh Lakhpati Didis.  

• Statement 1 is Incorrect: The initiative does not involve direct cash transfers. Instead, it focuses on skill 

development, financial literacy, and providing access to markets and credit to help women earn that income through 

micro-enterprises 
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Q. 1. Who is leading the Pax Silica initiative? 

 A) European Union B) China 

 C) United States D) India 

 
 

Q. 2. When did the Union Cabinet approve the scheme for Rare Earth Permanent Magnet (REPM) manufacturing? 

 A) January 2024 B) August 2025 

 C) 26 November 2025 D) February 2026 

 

 

Q. 3. Which of the following books earned Shashi Tharoor the Sahitya Akademi Award in 2019? 

 A) The Great Indian Novel B) An Era of Darkness: The British Empire in India 

 C) Why I Am a Hindu D) Pax Indica 

 

 

Q. 4. In which year was the Multi-sectoral Development Programme (MsDP) restructured and renamed as Pradhan 

Mantri Jan Vikas Karyakram (PMJVK)? 

 A) 2014 B) 2015 

 C) 2018 D) 2021 

 

 

Q. 5. The "Bletchley Declaration," signed by 28 countries including India, the US, and China, primarily focuses on 

which of the following? 

 A) Establishing a global tax on AI-generated content 

B) Regulating "Frontier AI" to address risks of potential catastrophic harm 

 C) Prohibiting the use of AI in military surveillance 

D) Creating a universal basic income for workers displaced by AI 

 
 

Answer: C 

Answer: C 

Answer: B 

Answer: C 

Answer: B 

STATIC GK Based Current Affairs MCQs 20 February 2026 
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Q. 6. Which of the following correctly identifies the capital, currency, and current President of Switzerland? 

 A) Zurich, Euro, Ignazio Cassis B) Geneva, Swiss Franc, Karin Keller-Sutter 

 C) Bern, Swiss Franc, Guy Parmelin D) Bern, Euro, Viola Amherd 

 

 

Q. 7. In which year was the World Food Programme (WFP) established, and where is its headquarters located? 

 A) 1945, Geneva B) 1961, Rome 

 C) 1945, Rome D) 1961, New York 

 

 

Q. 8. In which year and at what location was the first edition of the MILAN naval exercise held? 

 A) 1998, Visakhapatnam B) 1995, Port Blair (Andaman and Nicobar Islands) 

 C) 2000, Kochi D) 1995, Chennai 

 

 

Q. 9. APEDA functions under which ministry? 

 A) Ministry of Agriculture and Farmer's Welfare B) Ministry of Commerce and Industry 

 C) Ministry of Consumer Affairs D) Ministry of Food Processing Industries 

 

 

Q. 10. Which Indian state has been granted the Geographical Indication (GI) tag for "Salem Sago"? 

 A) Kerala B) Karnataka 

 C) Tamil Nadu D) Andhra Pradesh 

 
  

Answer: C 

Answer: B 

Answer: B 

Answer: B 

Answer: C 
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quizzes, and General awareness material, your content is the best for current affairs 
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Sir Last year My elder sister got selected as an IBPS PO in BANK OF INDIA 

(https://t.me/gadiscussionchannel/32985). She followed your content with full trust 

and strongly recommended that I do the same. 

 

I followed your booster PDFs and quizzes regularly, which helped me build strong 

clarity and confidence. 

 

I’m happy and grateful to share that this year I have been selected as a Probationary 

Officer in BANK OF BARODA✌️😇. This success would not have been possible 

without your guidance and quality content. 

 

Thank you so much for your consistent efforts and support to banking aspirants. I 

will always be thankful to you and your team Sir 

 

And to all the new aspirants, for General Awareness and financial awareness, you 

can blindly follow APARICHIT BOOSTER Pdfs and classes 
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preparation.These 3 things combined helped me develop the confidence while 

facing both mocks & real exams.I can vouch 4 the quality & exam relevance 

of your CA & CA Boosters 

(https://aparchitexamwarriors.com/package/pdf).I must say, the 9PM 

discussions we do are a real deep dive into the core of the news articles.The 

special free mocks just before the exam week are a grand revision & 

confidence builder thank you 4 your YouTube 

(https://www.youtube.com/@AparchitExamWarriors) classes & 4 

providing such a nice Platform 

(https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.aparchitExamWarrior
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💐 Heartiest Congratulations to My Dear Warrior Shiva Prasad!  

Keep shining & reaching new heights!  

 

Download the App 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.aparchitExamWar

riors and stay connected! 

 

Congratulations, dear, on your selection as A PO! 

 

Wishing you a successful, fulfilling, and bright career ahead! 

 

 

 
 

Heartiest Congratulations to My Dear Warrior Rathina Balaji M! 

 

🏆 Keep shining & reaching new heights! 🚀✨ 

 

📲 Download the App 

(https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.aparchitExamWa

rriors) and stay connected! 

 

Congratulations, dear, on your selection as A PO! 

 

Wishing you a successful, fulfilling, and bright career ahead! 

 

 
 

🟠 Congratulations ''Dear Lavanya" For selected as SBI CLERK & God 

bless you.. Good Luck for your bright future 

 

Name -  Lavanya 

State - Jharkhand 

Selected as an - SBI Clerk 2024 

 

🥳 1100+++ Students already Members of this paid Group Join fast.... 

Join fast & Enjoy your selection in 2025-26 

(https://t.me/gadiscussionchannel/32119) 

 

 

 

http://www.aparchitexamwarriors.com/
https://t.me/joinchat/AAAAAE8dn2HB6sDtwXmGFg
https://m.facebook.com/story.php?story_fbid=114372970613721&substory_index=0&id=103828281668190
https://www.instagram.com/aparchitexamwarriors/
https://youtube.com/@aparchitexamwarriors?si=vbFoDBI8X3mEL0Gx
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.aparchitExamWarriors%20
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.aparchitExamWarriors%20
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.aparchitExamWarriors
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.aparchitExamWarriors
https://t.me/gadiscussionchannel/32119
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🟠 Congratulations ''Dear Shashank Kishore" For selected as SBI 

CLERK & God bless you.. Good Luck for your bright future. 

 

Name -  Shashank Kishore 

Applied State - Gujarat 

Home State - Bihar 

Selected as an - SBI Clerk 

 

🥳 1100+++ Students already Members of this paid Group Join fast.... 

Join fast & Enjoy your selection in 2025-26 

(https://t.me/gadiscussionchannel/32119) 

 

🟠 Congratulations ''Dear Utkarsh Sahu" For selected as SBI CLERK 

& God bless you.. Good Luck for your bright future . 

 

Name -  Utkarsh Sahu 

Applied From - Delhi 

Home State - Bihar 

Selected as an - SBI Clerk 

Already selected as RRB CLERK This Year. 

 

🥳 1100+++ Students already Members of this paid Group Join fast.... 

Join fast & Enjoy your selection in 2025-26 

(https://t.me/gadiscussionchannel/32119) 

 

🟠 Congratulations ''Dear KARAN KUMAR " For selected as SBI 

CLERK & God bless you.. Good Luck for your bright future . 
NAME : KARAN KUMAR 

FROM : BIHAR 

SELECTED IN : SBI JA 

 

Congratulations ''Dear Karan Kumar our paid group member" For selected as SBI 

CLERK & God bless you.. Good Luck for your bright future. 

 

🥳 1100+++ Students already Members of this paid Group Join fast.... Join fast & 

Enjoy your selection in 2025-26 (https://t.me/gadiscussionchannel/32119) 

 

 

http://www.aparchitexamwarriors.com/
https://t.me/joinchat/AAAAAE8dn2HB6sDtwXmGFg
https://m.facebook.com/story.php?story_fbid=114372970613721&substory_index=0&id=103828281668190
https://www.instagram.com/aparchitexamwarriors/
https://youtube.com/@aparchitexamwarriors?si=vbFoDBI8X3mEL0Gx
https://t.me/gadiscussionchannel/32119
https://t.me/gadiscussionchannel/32119
https://t.me/gadiscussionchannel/32119
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🟠 Congratulations ''Dear Pragalbh P" For selected as SBI PO 

& God bless you.. Good Luck for your bright future. 

 

Name - Pragalbh P 

State - Kerala 

Selected as an - SBI PO 

 

1100+++ Students already Members of this paid Group Join 

fast.... Join fast & Enjoy your selection in 2025-26 

(https://t.me/gadiscussionchannel/32119) 

 

 

 

🟠 Congratulations Dear Sruthi For Your Selection In SBI Clerk Reserve 

List After IDBI ESO... God bless you.. Good Luck for your bright future 

. 

 

😍 Wowwwwwww Review #Aparchit_Booster (Capsule). 

 

🖥 To Buy IBPS PO Booster Capsule - Click Here 

(https://t.me/gadiscussionchannel/33902) 

 

📲 To Get Paid Group Subscription Details -

(https://t.me/gadiscussionchannel/33885) 

 

 

 

 

  

http://www.aparchitexamwarriors.com/
https://t.me/joinchat/AAAAAE8dn2HB6sDtwXmGFg
https://m.facebook.com/story.php?story_fbid=114372970613721&substory_index=0&id=103828281668190
https://www.instagram.com/aparchitexamwarriors/
https://youtube.com/@aparchitexamwarriors?si=vbFoDBI8X3mEL0Gx
https://t.me/gadiscussionchannel/32119
https://t.me/gadiscussionchannel/33885
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THE TOP 12 STUDENTS OF APARCHIT'S WARRIOR WHO WERE 

SELECTED IN IBPS PO AND IBPS CLERK 2023 WITH THE 

HIGHEST MARKS IN GA 

http://www.aparchitexamwarriors.com/
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TELEGRAM  

CHENNEL 

https://t.me/gadiscussionchannel 

 

APP 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.aparchi

tExamWarriors 

 

https://www.instagram.com/aparchitexamwarriors/ 

 
WEBSITE 

http://aparchitexamwarriors.com/ 

 

https://www.aparchitexamwarriors.com 
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https://youtube.com/channel/UC7uM2TJZD7uI4WusttYo

AIg 

 

Aparchit Super Current Affairs Official WhatsApp Group – 

https://wa.me/message/CZOLOFXAE72IC1 
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